
 



предмет 
сентябрь октябрь ноябрь декабрь 

6 по 11 

13 по 

18 

20 по 

25 27 по 2 4 по 9 

11 по 

16 

18 по 

23 

25 по 

30 8 по 13 

15 по 

20 

22 по 

27 29 по 4 6 по 11 

13 по 

18 

20 по 

25 

обществознание                         

МДТ     

9 кл     

география                         

МДТ     

9 кл     

биология                         

МДТ     

9 кл   

АКР       

8 кл 

физика                         

МДТ     

9 кл     

химия   

АКР      

9 кл                           

информатика                         

МДТ     

9 кл 

АКР                

7 кл   

ОБЖ                               

ИЗО                               

музыка                               

ОДНКНР                               

физическая 

культура         

ОФП        

5-7 кл                     

технология 

                              

          

ДТ на платформе Учи.ру по 

русскому языку и математике во 

2-4 классах               

 


